CANADIAN LIVESTOCK RECORDS CORPORATION **Aubrac International**



FEE SCHEDULE

Effective October 9, 2014

All fees are in U.S. currency

***Must be a paid member to register animals ***

Annual Membership	\$100.00
Lifetime Membership	\$1,500.00
Youth Membership (Must be 18 or under at the end of the calendar year)	\$20.00
Late Membership Fee after January 31st starting in 2016 in addition to regular	fee\$10.00
Registration of Females	\$15.00
Registration of Males	\$25.00
Registration of Dead animals	\$10.00
Effective January 1, 2017, late Registration Fee after animal's 1st birthday	
in addition to regular fee	\$10.00
in addition to regular fee Volume Discounts on Registrations (Late fee is added after Discount calcu	
•	lation)
Volume Discounts on Registrations (Late fee is added after Discount calcu	lation) 4% discount
Volume Discounts on Registrations (Late fee is added after Discount calculate to 10 animals submitted at the same time	lation) 4% discount 6% discount
Volume Discounts on Registrations (Late fee is added after Discount calculate for 10 animals submitted at the same time	lation) 4% discount 6% discount 8% discount
Volume Discounts on Registrations (Late fee is added after Discount calcul 6 to 10 animals submitted at the same time	lation) 4% discount 6% discount 8% discount 10% discount

Fees are to be paid by VISA, Master Card, or by check or money order payable in U.S. funds to:

CANADIAN LIVESTOCK RECORDS CORPORATION,

2417 HOLLY LANE, OTTAWA, ON. CANADA K1V 0M7 Telephone: 1-877 833-7110 (toll free) or 613-731-7110 Fax: 613-731-0704

E-mail: clrc@clrc.ca Internet: www.clrc.ca